
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2021/6/1 Tue 319 666 20 0 1,005

2021/6/2 Wed 291 586 6 0 883

2021/6/3 Thu 236 615 3 0 854

2021/6/4 Fri 274 624 17 1 916

2021/6/5 Sat 176 426 6 0 608

2021/6/6 Sun 121 301 7 0 429

2021/6/7 Mon 290 675 15 1 981

2021/6/8 Tue 308 670 6 0 984

2021/6/9 Wed 325 631 11 0 967

2021/6/10 Thu 297 671 13 1 982

2021/6/11 Fri 338 672 15 0 1,025

2021/6/12 Sat 255 584 9 1 849

2021/6/13 Sun 256 594 36 0 886

2021/6/14 Mon 205 579 19 0 803

2021/6/15 Tue 345 686 18 1 1,050

2021/6/16 Wed 393 719 16 0 1,128

2021/6/17 Thu 347 749 11 1 1,108

2021/6/18 Fri 375 776 21 0 1,172

2021/6/19 Sat 346 720 30 0 1,096

2021/6/20 Sun 252 628 42 2 924

2021/6/21 Mon 345 781 20 2 1,148

2021/6/22 Tue 336 616 16 0 968

2021/6/23 Wed 353 751 30 0 1,134

2021/6/24 Thu 384 709 13 0 1,106

2021/6/25 Fri 388 788 26 0 1,202

2021/6/26 Sat 370 739 25 1 1,135

2021/6/27 Sun 222 647 40 0 909

2021/6/28 Mon 372 627 14 0 1,013

2021/6/29 Tue 302 792 13 0 1,107

2021/6/30 Wed 372 933 30 0 1,335

9,193 19,955 548 11 29,707
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